Attachment D - Contract Summary Form Page 1 of 2

Contract Summary Form

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

See attached excerpt from Amendment Number Two of the Contract for the term of November
1, 2021, through October 31, 2022, in an amount not to exceed $60,276.



Attachment D - Contract Summary Form

C.

ATTACHMENT B
COMPENSATION AND PRICING PROVISIONS

of this Contract. Payment shall be as follows:

Page 2 of 2

Attachment B, Pricing, Section 2. Fees and Charges of the ORIGINAL CONTRACT is
amended in its entirety as follows:

2. Fees and Charges: County will pay the following fees in accordance with the provisions

Item# | Qty Instrument Serial Number Coverage Price
0010 | 1 3500 Genetic Analyzer 25186040 | | ;g]f‘/gszs}‘r;nfg /; 512\:[)22 $10,857.42
0020 | 1 3500 Genetic Analyzer 22118201 | DA LI | §10,857.52
0030 | 1 | 7500 Real Time PCR System | 275004016 | |, ;g]f/;(\)szsfiinfg /; 11;12\622 $6,688.45
0040 | 1 | 7500 Real Time PCR System | 275009752 | | oD Assuranse LU 1 g6 g5 45
0050 | 1 3500 Genetic Analyzer 30158-020 lﬁlglgsls‘t‘fffgg} /12)3%2 $10,857.42
0060 | 1 ION Chef SVC 242471508 | B Asswrance WL | $6,538.15
0070 | 1 ION S5 Sequencer 2772718090606 | 2}“‘?9;‘2\352“1“‘1%"/63 11/1;12)/;2 $7,788.47
Contract Shall Not Exceed for the term of 11/1/21 through and including 10/31/22 $60,275.78

2. All other terms and conditions in this Contract shall remain unchanged and with full force and

effect.

MA-060-19010584

Life Technologies Corporation

(Signature page to follow)

File Folder: C021201






